
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Youngster Cup

(standings after Event 1 Fürstlich Drehna)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 222 KTM 22 - - - - - - -
25 - - - - - - -

2 172 KTM 25 - - - - - - -
20 - - - - - - -

3 161 KTM 20 - - - - - - -
18 - - - - - - -

KTM SCOTT RACING
Reuther, Lars / GER/Pleidelsheim
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team
Noffz, Ron / GER/Greifswald
Kalli-Racing
van Doninck, Brent / BEL/Herentals

47

45

38
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18
4 73 SUZUKI 15 - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - -
5 221 KAWASAKI 18 - - - - - - -

13 - - - - - - -
6 178 KTM 16 - - - - - - -

6 - - - - - - -
7 100 KAWASAKI 14 - - - - - - -

8 - - - - - - -Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pfeil

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Irt, Peter / SLO/Ljubljana-Polje

Modiform MX Team
Büttner, Stephan / GER/Schkölen

Vamo racing
Jaulin, Sullivan / FRA/SAINT QUENTIN
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
van Heugten, Roy / NED/Achterveld

22

37

31

22

8 - - - - - - -
8 364 KTM0 12 - - - - - - -

10 - - - - - - -
9 10 KTM 3 - - - - - - -

14 - - - - - - -
10 64 KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - -

16 - - - - - - -
11 727 KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - -

15 - - - - - - -

Vlaanderen, Calvin / NED/Schmelz
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Thury, Dominique / GER/Bad Schlema

Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pfeil
Damiaens, Dietger / BEL/Kortessem

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Maillard, Boris / FRA/GIGNAC

GPR PROMO MX Team

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL

17

16

15

22

15 - - - - - - -
12 38 KTM 11 - - - - - - -

4 - - - - - - -
13 464 KTM 13 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
14 15 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

12 - - - - - - -
15 21 HONDA 0 - - - - - - -

11
11

KTM KOSAK Racing
Jörgensen, Mathias / DEN/st.fuglede
KMP Honda Racing Team

Team-Böttcher-KTM
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/Weiskirchen

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team
te Beest, Mike / NED/Duiven

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Van de Sande, Axel / BEL/Kermt

15

13

12

11 - - - - - - -
16 334 SUZUKI 10 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
17 114 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

9 - - - - - - -
18 185 KTM 9 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
19 414 HONDA 2 - - - - - - -

7

BvZ Racing Team
Heylen, Yannick / BEL/Zemst
0
Olsen, Thomas Kjer / DEN/Sønderborg

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team
Gryning, Mathias / DEN/Slagelse
Team Silentsport Suzuki
von Zitzewitz, Davide / GER/Wangels

0

9

9

9

10

7 - - - - - - -
20 85 KAWASAKI 8 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
21 316 KTM 7 - - - - - - -

1 - - - - - - -
22 66 SUZUKI 5 - - - - - - -

2 - - - - - - -
23 43 SUZUKI 6 - - - - - - -

Soper, Marcus-Lee / GBR/Elsendorp
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by Mitas
Lynggaard, Rasmus / DEN/erslev

Koch, Tim / GER/Wormstedt
BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Raths, Niklas / GER/Niederzier

0

0
9

8

8

7

6
0 - - - - - - -

24 595 YAMAHA 0 - - - - - - -
5 - - - - - - -

25 29 KTM 4 - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - -

26 831 KTM 1 - - - - - - -
3 - - - - - - -

Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/Chorzów
4

Jacobi, Henry / GER/Bad Sulza
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto- Web
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/Opglabbeek
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by Mitas

0

6

5

4
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